
Impuestos no Incluidos

Vinos por copa
Segura Viudas 

Brut Reserva, Cava

Domaines By Ott Rosé
Cote Provance

Champagne Billecart Salmon 
Brut Reserve

Paco & Lola Albariño blanco
Rias Baixas

Ruffino blanco
Orvieto Classico

Kendal Jackson Vintner's Reserve
Sauvignon Blanc

 Lopez De Haro Reserva
Rioja

Villa Jolanda Gold
Espumoso

Gran Sasso
Montepulciano DOCG Toscana 

El Coto Crianza
2,400

595

880

670

550

790

690

450

650

550

Vinos premium por Copa Coravin 
Protos Reserva, 

Ribera del Duero  
                    

Prunotto 
Barbaresco, D.O.C.G. Piemonte

Prado Enea Gran Reserva
Rioja

Joseph Phelps 
Napa Cabernet Sauvignon, California 

    
Antinori Tignanello, 

IGT Toscana            

1,600

2,100

3,400

4,300

5,250

Sassicaia Tenuta San Guido, 
D.O.C. Bolgheri, Sassicaia     

             
Marques De Murrieta 

Castillo De Ygay, Rioja, España

A selection of the greatest Bottles by Botaniko 
Antinori Guado Al Tasso, 
D.O.C. Bolgheri , Toscana

                
Emilio Moro  De Valderramiro

Ribera del Duero

Vega Sicilia Unico 2010
Ribera del Duero

Petrus Chateau Le Fleur 2005
Pomerol, France

Opus One by Robert Mondavi & 
Baron Philippe De Rothcshild

38,500

27,250

22,000

15,500

59,000

59,000

58,500

Media Botella
Antinori Il Bruciato

Toscana
Glorioso

Crianza Rioja 
2,900 1,500



Impuestos no Incluidos

Champagne 
Louis Roederer Cristal Brut

Louis Roederer Collection Brut

Louis Roederer Brut Rosé

Dom Perignon 

Krug Grande Cuvée
 

Billecart Salmon Brut Rosé

Billecart Salmon Brut Reserve

Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut

Pommery Brut Royal

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Brut

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé
 

Pol Roger Brut Champagne 

29,850

7,700

11,150

28,000

29,500

13,500

9,300

8,700

7,000

8,300

14,550

9,850

Sparkling

Cà del Bosco Franciacorta Prestige Cuvée,
D.O.C.G.T.  Franciacorta

Marchese Antinori Cuvée Royal Brut
Franciacorta

Egos Espumante 
Veneto

Mionetto Prosecco Brut 
Treviso, Veneto

Santa Margherita Prosecco D.O.C.G.
Valdobbiadene, Veneto

Maschio Rosé DOC
Treviso, Veneto

7,850

4,300

2,950

2,350

1,950

2,800

Segura Viudas Brut Reserva
Cava

Segura Viudas Burt Reserva Heredad
Cava

Italia

2,300

3,950

Gloria Ferrer Brut, Sonoma California

Villa Jolanda Gold

Juvè & Camps Cinta Purpura      

Segura Viudas Brut Rosé
Cava Penedes

Mureda
Cava       

España 

3,900

2,200

2,300

2,490

1,800

Magnum & Jeroboam Champagne
Perrier-Jouët Rosé Brut 

Magnum 1.5LT   
            

Billecart Salmon Brut Rosé 
Magnum 1.5LT 

 Billecart Salmon Brut Reserve
Magnum 1.5LT

Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut 
Jeroboam 3LT

Billecart Salmon Brut Reserve 
Jeroboam 3LT

Billecart Salmon Brut Rosé 
Jeroboam 3LT          

22,000

27,500

17,500

44,550

47,500

68,800

Vinos Rosados 
Minuty "M" 

Côtes de Provence Rosé
3,750

Domaines By Ott
Rosé Provence

2,850 1,900
Fortius Rosé



Impuestos no Incluidos

España 

Vinos Blancos 

Francia

Italia

Nuova Zelanda

Estados Unidos

Antinori San Giovanni Della Sala
Orvieto

                  
Banfi Principessa, DOC  

Gavi  Piemonte
                       

Ruffino Orvieto Classico
Umbria  

                  

Antinori Cervaro Della Sala
Umbria 

Livio Felluga Pinot Grigio
Venezia 

                      
Terlaner Classico

Alto Adige   

Brandini Le Margherita
DOC  Arneis 

           
Cielo

Pinot Gris

Nals Margreid Gewurztraminer
DOC Lyra Trento            

Louis Latour Pouilly Fuisse
Maconnais Bourgundy  

                
Louis Latour Chablis, 

Borgoña

Louis Latour Chablis Premier Cru
AOP Chablis Bourgundy

         
Riesling Hugel

AOP Alsace 
                              

Mouton Cadet Blanco
Bordeaux

Joseph Drouhin
Mâcon Village 

Joseph Drouhin Poully Fuisse
Maconnais

 

Terras Gauda Albariño, 
Rías Baixas  

                        
Don Pedro de Sotomaior, 

Rías Baixas  
                     

Gotas De Mar Albariño, 
Rias Baixas  

                      
Emilio Moro Polvorete, 

Valdeorras  
                         

Abadía San Campio Albariño,
Rias Baixas  

                   
Protos Verdejo, 

Rueda 
                                   

Leira Albariño, 
Rias Baixas   

                           
Marques De Riscal Blanco , 

Rueda

Santiago Ruiz 
Albariño   

                          
Libythea

 sauvignon Blanc 
                              

Ramon Bilbao Verdejo, 
Rueda

Paco & Lola Albariño, 
Reas Baixas                      

Far Niente Chardonnay
Napa Valley

                      
Duckhorn Chardonnay

Napa Valley  
                     

Emmolo Sauvignon Blanc
Napa Valley

 

Kendall Jackson Vintner's Reserve
Chardonnay, California

     
Robert Mondavi Private Selction

Chardonnay, California    
   

Chateau St. Michelle Riesling
Columbia Valley

   
La Crema Chardonnay

Sonoma Coast

K-Jackson Vintner’s Rve.
Sauvignon Blanc, California  

           
William Hill Chardonnay

California 

Rodney Strong Chardonnay
Chalk Hill                        

Matua Sauvignon Blanc
Marborough

Fernway Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough

8,500

4,100

3,750

3,200

3,000

2,250

2,600

1,800

3,500

3,500

2,800

2,900

2,500

2,300

2,300

2,400

2,100

3,300

1,800

2,100

2,800

6,990

5,350

7,700

3,900

2,900

2,700

7,800

2,950 2,350

12,000

6,500

5,300

3,800

2,500

3,100

4,750

3,500

3,300

3,100



Impuestos no Incluidos

Prado Enea Gran Reserva, Rioja
                            

Carmelo Rodero Pago De Valtarreña,
Ribera del Duero   

        
Hacienda Monasterio, Reserva

                    
Pago De Carraovejas

Ribera del Duero

Viña Tondonia, Reserva Rioja

Arzuaga Reserva, Ribera del Duero
                           

Muga Seleccion Especial Rioja    
                           

Emilio Moro Malleolus
Ribera del Duero 

                       
Protos Reserva, Ribera del Duero   

                           
Carmelo Rodero Crianza

Ribera del Duero   
                    

Protos Roble, Ribera del Duero

Viña Ardanza, Reserva Rioja

Corimbo, Ribera del Duero
                                

Arzuaga Crianza, Ribera del Duero

12,000

10,600

10,390

7,800

9,800

6,800

5,900

7,000

5,700

5,000

2,700

5,900

5,300

4,500

España 

Vinos Tintos

Marques de Vitoria,
Tempranillo

Muga Reserva, Rioja 
 

Marques De Murrieta Reserva
Rioja 

Cepa 21, Ribera del Duero 

Protos Crianza , Ribera del Duero 

Emilio Moro, Ribera del Duero 

Marques De Riscal Reserva Rioja 

Pago Florentino La Mancha 

Carmelo Rodero Roble 9 Meses
Ribera del Duero 

Viña Sastre Roble, Ribera del Duero 

Cepa Hito,Ribera del Duero 

El Andén de Muga , Rioja 

Condado de Haza Crianza

El Coto Crianza

Arzuaga La Planta
Ribera del Duero 

Lopez De Haro Reserva, Rioja 

Emilio Moro Finca Resalso, Ribera del Duero 

Glorioso Crianza, Rioja 

Balbàs Crianza

Luis Cañas Reserva 

Cueva del Monge Tinto 

Bodega Roda "Sela", Rioja

Ramón Bilbao Crianza Edición Limitada
 

Finca San Martin Crianza

Sierra Cantabria Reserva 

Viña Alaberdi Reserva, Rioja

Alión, Ribera del Duero

Valduero Una Cepa
Ribera del Duero 

Arienzo, Crianza

1,900

4,250

5,200

3,800

3,700

3,800

3,500

3,200

3,100

3,000

2,900

2,900

4,100

2,300

2,800

2,800

2,500

2,300

3,200

4,300

3,700

3,900

3,000

2,300

4,500

2,600

13,500

6,800

2,800

Francia

M. Chapoutier Les Granilites, 
A.O.P. Saint Joseph

M. Chapoutier Vila-Haut Occultum A.O.P. Cotes
du Roussillon Village

Louis Latour Pinot Noir, Borgoña

Chateau Pirre 1re Grand Cru
Saint Emillion

Georges Duboeuf 
Chateauneuf Du Pape

Georges Duboeuf Côtes Du Rhône            

Baron Philipe
Cabernet Sauvignon 

         
Château Cantine

St. Èmilion Grand Cru  

Domaine La Baume Syrah               

7,000

4,000

3,400

5,300

5,800

2,600

3,500

5,900

2,900

Argentina

Luigi Bosca Reserva Malbec, Mendoza   
                   

Luigi Bosca De Sangre, Mendoza
                          

Pulenta Malbec, Mendoza  
                        

Kaiken Ultra Malbec, Mendoza 
                                  

Kaiken Reseva Malbec, Mendoza

Zuccardi Q Malbec, Valley De Uno

Norton Reserva Malbec, Mendoza
3,200

3,500

4,900

3,600

2,600

3,800

2,600

Blends

SILK & Spice Red Blend, Portugal

19 Crimes  Red Blend, South Easthern

The Warden 19 Crimes
South Easthern

Corte Fire Red Blend, D.O.C. Abruzzo

Primales Roots Red Blend, California
2,300

2,900

2,600

2,350
4,950



Impuestos no Incluidos

Italia

Vinos Tintos

Estados Unidos

Flaccianello Della Pieve
IGT Toscana     

                         
Antinori Tignanello

IGT Toscana   
                                 

Casanova Di Neri 
Brunello Di Montalcino, DOCG

 Toscana 
                

Argiano Solengo
IGT Toscana  

                                
Masi Costasera Amarone Classico

DOCG Venezie    
                 

Prunotto Barolo
Piemonte  

                                    
Argiano Brunello Di Montalcino

DOCG Montalcino, Toscana 
                                                                                             

Prunotto Barbaresco
DOCG Piemonte 

Pagiu Sangiovese 

Mazzei Philip
I.G.T. Toscana   

                                                         
Banfi Rosso Di Montalcino DOC

Montalcino, Toscana
     

Antinori 
Villa Antinori Rosso

IGT Toscana
                    

Castello Romiotoro, 
I.G.T.,Toscana

                                         
Banfi Chianti Classico, 

DOCG Chianti, Toscana
                               

Argiano NC, 
I.G.T.,Toscana

Malu
Cabernet Sauvignon

Primitivo Borgo Di Mandorlo
D.OC.,Puglia

Castellare, D.O.C.G., Chianti Classico 
                            

Zaccagnini Montepulciano
DOC. Abruzzo

                                                                  
Gran Sasso Montepulciano, Abruzzo

                                                  
Ali

I.G.T., Toscana
                                      

Riporta Primitivo
DOC Puglia 

                                                   
Gaja CàMarcanda "Promiss", I.G.T., Toscana

Irrevente Rosso
IGT., Toscana

 
Il Bruciato

Tenuta Guado al Tasso
DOCG Bolgheri                   

Caymus Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa Valley

                
Joseph Phelps Napa 

Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley   
   

Austin Hope Cabernet Sauvignon
Paso Robles

        
Emmolo Merlot

Napa Valley  
              

Duckhorn  Merlot, Napa Valley 
              

Duckhorn  Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley      
        

Belle Glos Las Alturas, Napa Valley
                      

La Crema Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast 

    Quest 
Cabernet Sauvignon Paso Robles

                   
Austin 

Cabernet Sauvignon Paso Robles
                   

Meiomi Pinot Noir
Sonoma  Coast

Stags Leap 
Petite Syrah, Napa Valley

                           
Daou 

Cabernet Sauvignon 
Paso Robles

                    
Decoy Red Wine
Sonoma County

                                                        

Conundrum Red Blend
California

                          
Bogle Essential
Red California

                               
Robert Mondavi 
Private Selection

Cabernet Sauvignon, California
                                               

Lw Gentlemans Coll
Cabernet Sauvignon, California

                                               
Louis Martini Cabernet Sauvignon

Sonoma County

Orin Swift Machete
Saint Helena                                   

1,900

5,000

4,200

3,500

3,200

3,200

3,000

2,100

2,800

4,990

2,600

2,400

2,400

2,300

6,900

3,190

4,400

17,500

18,000

9,500

9,400

9,900

8,500

7,500

6,500

13,200

14,800

9,900

8,700

9,000

13,000

8,900

5,500

5,400

5,300

5,100

10,600

5,600

4,700

3,700

2,800

2,800

2,700

4,100

11,000

Magnum & Jeroboam Tintos
Arzuaga Reserva

Jeroboam 3LT      
          

Il Bruciato T. Guado Al Tasso 
1.5LT Magnum

Argiano Solengo
IGT Toscana

Jeroboam 3LT

Argiano Brunello Di Montalcino 
1.5LT Magnum

 
Marques de Murrieta Gran Reserva 

1.5LT Magnum       38,500

39,500

13,850

19,500

26,250



595

725

800

700

550

1350

Tequila
Herradura  Silver

Herradura Reposado 

Herradura Ultra Añejo

Tequila Leyenda Milagros Silver 

Tequila Milagros Reposado

Casa Dragones Tequila Blanco

Casa Dragones Tequila Reposado

Jimador Reposado

Jimador Blanco

Clase Azul Reposado

Clase Azul Añejo

Clase Azul Tequila Plata

375

375

2650

8200

2490

2350

Tequila Don Juilo Blanco

Tequila Don Juilo Reposado

Tequila Don Juilo 1942

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado

Montelobos Mezcal

790

880

2200

800

900

725

Blend Scotch

Whisky

Buchanan’s Deluxe 12 Years

Buchanan’s 18 Years

Buchanan’s Red Seal

Dewar’s 12 Years

Dewar’s 18 Years

585

1180

2650

495

875

Chivas Regal 12 Years

Chivas Regal 18 Years

Chivas Regal 21 Years 
Royal Salute

Monkey Shoulder

550

1100

2950

890

Johnnie Walker Black Label
 

Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve

Johnnie Walker Platinum
 

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Old Parr 12 Years

525

1190

925

2850

525

Single Malt 

Glenlivet 12 Years, Banffshire

Glenlivet 15 Years, Banffshire

Glenlivet 18 Years, Banffshire

Glenlivet Founders Reserve, Banffshire 

625

925

1450

585

Glendfiddich  12 Years

Glenfiddich 18 Years
645

1550

Macallan 12 Years

Macallan 18 Years
885

3950

Mundo

Hibiki Harmony 17 Años
2200

Jack Daniel’s Old N0.7, 

Jack Daniel’s Honey, Tennessee 
425

425

Woodford Reserva, Kentucky 

Bulleit bourbon, Kentucky
645

625

Stoli The Vodka Premium

Stoli Elit 18 Vodka Suprema

Stoli Bleuberrie

395

890

395

Tito’s Homemade

Belvedere
585

455
Grey Goose, France 

Ketle One, Netherlands 

Ciroc, France

500

495

650

Vodka

Impuestos no Incluidos



Gran Cardenal De Mendoza Nebulis

Fine Remy Martin VSOP

Remy Martin XO

Hennessy VSOP

Grappa Barolo Woodage Gaja 

800

1800

2950

1200

920

Grappa Cellini Bianca

Grappa Nonino Antica Cuvee 

Aguardiente Antioqueno

Liquor 43

Fernet Branca

Limoncello Cellini
400

450

450

400

1450

390
Sambuca Molinari

Grand Marnier

Orujo Hierbas

Cointreau

Amaretto di Saronno

490

600

500

550

500

Brandy, cognac y Mundo

Impuestos no Incluidos

Gin
Hendricks

Citadelle
580

495

Beefeater 24 Premium 

Monkey 47
450

890

Gin Mare Mediterranean

Bombay
495

625

Rum
Opthimus Xo

Unhiq Xo
890

990

Brugal Leyenda 

Brugal Doble Reserva 
375

350

Brugal 1888

Zacapa Centenario X0 
575

1650

The Greatest Spirits by Botaniko 
Clase Azul Ultra

Clase Azul Mezcal

The Yamasaki 12 Años
 

23000

3900

5200

The Legend 
Rèmy Martin Louis XIII 

Louis XIII is not just a superlative cognac: 
it is an Experience.

A tribute to the French Art de Vivre! 
39500

Glenfiddich 40 Years 
A unique excepcional, silky, smooth and

luxurious single malt.
Voted the best of the best by 

Whisky Magazine.
40500


